

20190606000197840 06/06/2019 02:15:23 PM UCC4 1/2

			`		
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEN	DMENT				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	······································				
McCoy & Orta, P.C.					
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	_				
		THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER		1b. This FINANCING STATE			[for record]
# 20181113000400650 filed 11/13/18		(or recorded) in the REAL Filer: attach Amendment Add			Debtor's name in item 13
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement in Statement	dentified above is terminated v	vith respect to the security interes	st(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing	this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate			of Assignor	in Item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen	t identified above with respect		ured Party	authorizing this Contin	nuation Statement is
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law					
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	ND Check one of these three b	oxes to:			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record	CHANGE name and/or a item 6a or 6b; and item	ddress: CompleteADD nan	ne: Comple and item 7	te item DELETE na	me: Give record name
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info			and hem /	C [] to be deter	d in them of or on
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ATTIONION CITAINS - PROVIDE ONLY	SUC HOLLE (GO OF GO)			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI	IAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment	or Party Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full na	ime; do not or	nit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	TOM AS TON	CTEE*			
OR 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	JUIATION, AS TRO	91EE		<u></u>	
TO. INDIVIDUALS SURINAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		··· ··· ······		· ; 	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	41.				SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	······································	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1100 North Market Street	Wilmingto	n	DE	19890	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxe	s: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE C	overed collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	sa NDD Collector				
* FOR THE BENEFIT OF THE REGISTERED	HOLDERS OF WI	ELLS EARGO COMM	FRCIA	I MORTGAGE	TRUST
2019-C50, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PAS	·				
SECURITIZATION NOTE HOLDER"		THE TOP STEED, CENTED	2010		
				·	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZ			name of As	signor, if this is an Assig	gnment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and provide name of authorizi	ng Debtor			
UBS AG, by and through its branch office	at 1285 Avenue of	the Americas. New Yo	ork. Ne	w York	
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSOI			NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
			<u> </u>		
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Heartland Dental Medical Office Portfolio - 91	00 Highway 119 Re	ference No.: 1674.137	FILE	WITH SHELBY	COUNTY, AL
in an international companies and a second companies and a companies and a second companies					

20190606000197840 06/06/2019 02:15:23 PM UCC4 2/2

INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 20181113000400650 filed 11/13/18	m 1a on Amendment form					
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as	s item 9 on Amendment form	n				
UBS AG, by and through its branch office at 1285						
Avenue of the Americas, New York, New Yor	rk					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	······································					
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUI	FFIX				
			THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILING	OFFICE U	SE ONLY
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a curone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify	-		· -		truction item 1	13): Provide onl
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u></u>	7 • • <u> </u>			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	<u> </u>
PRD OWNER, LLC 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	AL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in ite	is filed as a fixture filing	7. Description of Property A		00 Highway 119,	, Alabas	ter, AL
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing em 17	-	Filed Official Judge Clerk Shelby	and Recorded al Public Records of Probate, Shelby Count		